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FebrZ 4L 1x2 2x2
TAE P K (nm) 1550, 1480, 1310 1064, 1030,980 1550,1480,1310 | 1064, 1030,980
7 % (nm) 440 +20 +40 +20
Bt In 45 FE(dB) <0.7 <0.8 <1.0 <1.2
¥)%21 ¥4 (only for 50/50) (dB) <04 <0.5 <0.6 <0.8
736 (%) 1+0.2%,2+0.4%,5+1%
5] % P FE(dB) >50
& (mW) <300
P T SMF-28e¢ or HI 1060
TAEEECC) -5~+70
&R IE(CC) -40 ~ +80
©5.5 x L35 or 5.5 x L38 (only for bare fiber or 900um loose tube)
3 4% R~ (mm)
L90*W20*H9.5 (ABS) (P2) (only for 3mm or 2mm cable)

(R, ANFRT RO T W, 50.3dB, FIFRKSdB, H6IUAK2dB. EE a3 5 M il 5% .
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99 Ref 99 Ref
Optical Path : Port 3 to Port1/2,Port 2 is Tap Port. Optical Path:: Port 1 to Port3/4,Port 4 is Tap Port
Port 3 to Port1/2,Port 2 is Tap Port.
Unit:mm Unit:mm
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1310=1310nm 1=1x2 1=1/99 008=SMF-28¢
1550=1550nm 2=2x2 A=10/90 004=HI1060
SSSS=Specify S=Specify SSS=Specify
®: R4 HA ®: K @k
1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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